Specifications are subject to change without notice (11.11.2014)	 1
Product Description
IRS Long range sensor is a
digital unidirectional motion
sensor for trouble-free open-
ing of all types of industrial
automatic doors. It can be
adapted to every application

Type
IR remote controller
IRS 00 RCOrdering Key
1
F
2 3 4 5
6 7
PR
L / U
8
FW BKW FS
V / P
VorP
9
VR
IMM
0
R1 R2
CONTROL
AUTO
SEN
PIN
HT
IRS-00-RC
R1 manual control
F5: Lateral traffic
suppression OFF/ON
PIN change/reset
R2 manual control
Operating modes
Automatic control
Mounting Height
adjusment
Forward / Backward /
Bi-directional  detection
Sensitivity adjustment
Immunity OFF/ON
Lock/Unlock keyboard
of Remote control
Hold time adjustment
Display Values
Quasi-presence OFF/ON
Note: For optimum results point the remote control at the sensor before pressing
its buttons.
Note: before using the remote controller
• open the battery compartment at the back of the remote control;
• insert two AAA batteries supplied with the remote control;
• close the batteries compartment.
Accessory
Trade Name:	Carlo Gavazzi Logistics S.p.A.
		  via Milano 13, I-20020 Lainate (MI)
Model No: 	 IRS01
FCC	 ID: 	 U7PIRS01
	 IC:	 7118A-IRS01
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions. (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2)